526

Name
Successful

Pathmark Agencies Ltd
N Z Cereal Foods Ltd
Torrens Corp
Cost Less Ltd
N Z Cereal Foods Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3864 -
1141 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Torrens Corp
Kwik Lok NZ
Abba Foods Ltd
Webb Enterprises
Aulsebrooks Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd
Cost Less Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd
James Crisp Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd
Robert Bryce & Co Ltd

Invalid
Vitamin Supplies NZ Ltd
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3865 -
870 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Griffin & Sons Ltd
Griffin & Sons Ltd
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd
Trade Span Imports Ltd
G Tse & Co Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd
Cost Less Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd
Griffin & Sons Ltd
James Crisp Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3866 -
404 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Trade Span Imports Ltd
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd

James Crisp Ltd

Cost Less Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd
Aulsebrooks Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 3867 -
131 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

]
Name
Successful

Trade Span (NZ) Ltd
Trade Span Imports Ltd
Cost Less Ltd

James Crisp Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Location

Auckland
Lower Hutt
Wellington
Auckland
Lower Hutt

1,054 Units Available At

Item Code: Ex19005

Location

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Lower Hutt

Auckland
401 Units Available At

Item Code: Ex19005

Location

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

495 Units Available At

Item Code: Ex19005

Location

Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

81 Units Available At

Item Code: Ex19005

Location

Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland

68 Units Available At

Units
Sought

2
15
60
20

5

$3 Premium

Units
Sought

50
50
50
250
20
20
20
20
20
200
20
20

5
$5 Premium

Units
Sought

25
13
2
2
1
40
40
20
40
12
100
40
40

$4 Premium

Units
Sought

$1 Premium

Units
Sought

2
1
10
50

$0 Premium

No. 18
Units Bid Rate
Won Per Unit Premium
2 25.00 50.00
15 16.00 240.00
60 1.00 60.00
20 0.00 0.00
5 0.00 0.00
Units Bid Rate
Won Per Unit Premium
50 51.00 2,550.00
50 11.00 550.00
50 6.00 300.00
250 2.00 500.00
20 2.00 40.00
20 1.00 20.00
20 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00
200 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00
0 3.00 0.00
Units Bid Rate
Won Per Unit Premium
25 40.00 1,000.00
13 20.00 260.00
2 5.00 10.00
2 5.00 10.00
1 5.00 5.00
40 2.00 80.00
40 1.00 40.00
20 0.00 0.00
40 0.00 0.00
12 0.00 0.00
100 0.00 0.00
40 0.00 0.00
40 0.00 0.00
Units Bid Rate
Won Per Unit Premium
1 5.00 5.00
2 5.00 10.00
50 2.00 100.00
50 1.00 50.00
50 0.00 0.00
20 0.00 0.00
50 0.00 0.00
50 0.00 0.00
50 0.00 0.00
Units Bid Rate
Won Per Unit Premium
2 5.00 10.00
1 5.00 5.00
10 0.00 0.00
50 0.00 0.00



