Name	Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
Pathmark Agencies Ltd	Auckland		2	2	25.00	50.00
N Z Cereal Foods Ltd Torrens Corp	Lower Hutt Wellington		15 60	15 60	16.00 1.00	240.00 60.00
Cost Less Ltd	Auckland		20	20	0.00	0.00
N Z Cereal Foods Ltd	Lower Hutt		5	5	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	1,054 Units Available At	\$ 3	Premium			
no industribute blue note noteriou,	1,001 0.1100 1.1111010 1.10	**	11014			
Tender No: 3864 - 1141 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex19005		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location		Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful						
	W 111				51 00	0 ==0 00
Torrens Corp Kwik Lok NZ	Wellington Wellington		50 50	50 50	51.00 11.00	2,550.00 550.00
Abba Foods Ltd	Wellington		50	50	6.00	300.00
Webb Enterprises	Wellington		250	250	2.00	500.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland		20	20	2.00	40.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland Auckland		20 20	20 20	1.00 0.00	20.00 0.00
Cost Less Ltd	Auckland		20	20	0.00	0.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland		20	20	0.00	0.00
James Crisp Ltd	Auckland		200	200	0.00	0.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland		20 20	20	0.00	0.00
Robert Bryce & Co Ltd	Lower Hutt		20	20	0.00	0.00
Invalid						
Vitamin Supplies NZ Ltd	Auckland		5	0	3.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	401 Units Available At	\$ 5	Premium			
Tender No: 3865 - 870 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex19005		Ilmita	Ilmita	Did Dose	
Name	Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful	-		2008			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
Griffin & Sons Ltd Griffin & Sons Ltd	Wellington Wellington		25 13	25 13	40.00 20.00	1,000.00 260.00
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd	Wellington		2	2	5.00	10.00
Trade Span Imports Ltd	Wellington		2	2	5.00	10.00
G Tse & Co Ltd	Wellington		1	1	5.00	5.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland Auckland		40 40	40 40	2.00 1.00	80.00 40.00
Cost Less Ltd	Auckland		20	20	0.00	0.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland		40	40	0.00	0.00
Griffin & Sons Ltd	Wellington		12	12	0.00	0.00
James Crisp Ltd Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland Auckland		100 40	100 40	0.00 0.00	0.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland		40	40	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	495 Units Available At	\$4	Premium			
	T. 0.1 B.1000					
Tender No: 3866 - 404 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex19005					
Nomo	Location		Units	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Name	Location		Sought	HOII	rei uiit	ri enii uni
Successful						
Trade Span Imports Ltd	Wellington		1	1	5.00	5.00
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd Aulsebrooks Ltd	Wellington Auckland		2 50	2 50	5.00 2.00	10.00 100.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland		50 50	50 50	1.00	50.00
James Crisp Ltd	Auckland		50	50	0.00	0.00
Cost Less Ltd	Auckland		20	20	0.00	0.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland		50 50	50 50	0.00 0.00	0.00 0.00
Aulsebrooks Ltd Aulsebrooks Ltd	Auckland Auckland		50 50	50 50	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	81 Units Available At	\$ 1	Premium	00	0.00	0.00
Tender No: 3867 - 131 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex19005					
Name	Location		Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful			, G == =			
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd	Wellington		2	2	5.00	10.00
Trade Span Imports Ltd	Wellington		1	1	5.00	5.00
Cost Less Ltd	Auckland		10	10	0.00	0.00
James Crisp Ltd	Auckland		50	50	0.00	0.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	68 Units Available At	\$0	Premium			